All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 20 June 2019
SPECIFICATION SHEET
HAMMER DRILL
PXHDS-180
EH-Art. No: 30.001.70
Ident No: 11017
Barcode: 9319510024118
Bunnings Item No: 0124076
Drill, drive and hammer drill into wood, metal, brick, stone or concrete with this lightweight and compact 18V Hammer Drill. With
3 modes to choose from, 21 torque settings and a 2 speed gearbox, you have the power to choose how you work, whether it’s
high speed drilling or high torque fastening applications.
The 13mm keyless, metal chuck makes accessory changes quick and easy, whilst the sure grip handle ensures user comfort
while you work.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
13mm Metal Keyless Chuck – Strong & durable
2 Speed Gearbox – For various fastening and drilling applications
21 Torque Settings – Adjust the torque to suit the task and material at hand
Variable Speed Trigger – Handy & intuitive
Sure Grip Handle – Long lasting comfort & control
SPECIFICATIONS
Input – 18V
Chuck Size – Ø2-13mm Keyless
Chuck Material – Metal
No Load Speed – 0-400 / 0-1,500/min
Impact Rate – 0-6,400 / 0-24,000bpm
Torque Settings – 21
Max. Torque – 40Nm
Drilling Capacities – 32mm (Timber), 10mm (Masonry), 13mm (Metal)
CONTENTS
1 x Cordless 13mm Hammer Drill
1 x Belt Clip
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 1.12kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) - 205 x 82 x 195mm
Outer Carton Qty – 4 units
Pallet Quantity - ## units